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O/FSJU Freedom, Security and Justice within the EU Lecture course Krisztina KARSAI 5 24 English weekly

O/EEUH E-commerce and the EU VAT system Lecture course
Malgorzata SEK 

Balázs GYENGE
4 15 English

09.02.2026.

23.02.2026.

09.03.2026.

23.03.2026.

20.04.2026.

04.05.2026.

Monday

in every two 

weeks

12-14 Bocskai 74.

O/EKÜJ E-Commerce in Business Law Lecture course

 Péter HEGYES

Balázs GYENGE

Andrea LABANCZ FORRÓNÉ

4 14 English

16.02.2026.

02.03.2026.

16.03.2026.

30.03.2026.

13.04.2026.

27.04.2026.

11.05.2026.

Monday

in every two 

weeks

12-14 Bocskai 74.

O/EUPP European Public Policy Lecture course Edit SOÓS KOZMÁNÉ 5 24 English weekly Monday 16-18 Bocskai basement 2.

O/CPPB Comparative Perspectives on Plea Bargaining Lecture course  Samantha Joy CHEESMAN 5 24 English weekly Wednesday 9-11 Bocskai basement 1.

O/HRB Human Rights and Business Lecture course Anikó SZALAI 5 28 English weekly Monday 14-16 JK-206.

O/BNA Introduction to the International Taxation Lecture course

Balázs GYENGE

Ziemowit KUKULSKI 

Lukasz STANKIEVICZ 

4 15 English

16.02.2026.

23.02.2026.

02.03.2026.

09.03.2026.

16.03.2026.

23.03.2026.

Monday 16-18 Bocskai 74.

O/ILSEWAIM Institutional and legal system of the EU with the aspect of internal market Lecture course

Szilvia VÁRADI KERTÉSZNÉ

Anita PELLE, Péter KRUZSLICZ, 

Imola SCHIFFNER

5 24 English weekly Tuesday 8-10 JK-204.

O/TLAS Territorial and local administrative system in Hungary Lecture course Judit SIKET  4 20 English

05.03.2026.

26.03.2026.

09.04.2026.

23.04.2026.

07.05.2026.

Thursday 13-17 Bocskai basement 1.

O/EUAT European Administration Lecture course Erzsébet CSATLÓS 5 28 English

19.02.2026.

05.03.2026.

19.03.2026.

26.03.2026.

09.04.2026.

23.04.2026.

Thursday 13-17 Bocskai basement 2.

Comparative Law Program (Erasmus)

2025-2026. II. (spring) semester

Coursera-course



O/DMDPS Digital Markets – Digital Platforms Lecture course István HARKAI 5 28 English weekly Monday 14-16 Bocskai 50.

O/LEDS Legal Education in Different Legal System Lecture course Zsolt NAGY  4 28 English weekly Thursday 11-13 Bocskai 48.

O/IIEEL Introduction to the International and European Environmental Law Lecture course
Orsolya Johanna SZIEBIG-

ZSIGMOND
5 30 English weekly Tuesday 16-18 JK-201.

O/PPCP Political Parties in Comparative Perspective Lecture course Péter Bence STUMPF 5 28 English weekly Wednesday 10-12 Bocskai II/51.

O/LPIE Legal Problems of International Economic Relations Lecture course Csongor István NAGY 5 28 English weekly Tuesday 14-16 Bocskai III/80.

O/CLPN Copyright Law Policy – National and International Lecture course Péter MEZEI 5 28 English weekly Monday 14-16 JK-211.

O/IPLLIER-24 International Private Law and the Law of International Economic Relations Lecture course Bálint KOVÁCS 5 28 English weekly Wednesday 16-18 JK-209.

O/IILL Introduction to the International, EU and Hungarian Labour Law Lecture course
József HAJDÚ 

Zalán Olivér MÁTÉ
5 28 English weekly Thursday 18-20 GO 1.

O/ISIR Introduction to the Study of International Relations Lecture course Krisztina JUHÁSZ 5 15 English

12.02.2026.

26.02.2026.

12.03.2026.

26.03.2026.

16.04.2026.

30.04.2026.

Thursday 10-14 Bocskai III/70.

XO02-EUGLOH-

LTalk-

IntCultComm

„Let’s Talk – A Course on Intercultural Communication” Lecture course
László GULYÁS

Tamás PONGÓ  
5 24 English weekly Thursday 8-10 Online

O/TJI Theory of Judicial Independence Seminar Attila BADÓ 5 28 English weekly Wednesday 12-14 Bocskai basement 1.

O/PASS Political Science and the Analysis of Security Services Lecture course Béla RÉVÉSZ  4 15 English weekly Thursday 11-12 Bocskai 51/B.

O/CSLP Civil Sector and Law in Practice Lecture course Judit TÓTH 4 20 English weekly Wednesday 14-16 Bocskai basement 1.

O/CPL EU Consumer Protection Law Lecture course Kitti JOÓNÉ BAKOS 5 14 English weekly Wednesday 10-11 Bocskai 41/B.

O/LE Legal English Seminar Sándor HETTINGER 4 28 English weekly Friday 8-10 Bocskai basement R6.

O/SED Stabilité et développement Lecture course Péter KRUZSLICZ 5 28 French

11.02.2026.

18.02.2026.

25.02.2026.

04.03.2026.

Mercredi 9-16 JK-F07.

O/EDDR Eckpfeiler des deutschen Rechts Lecture course Ibolya ALMÁSI 5 28 Deutsch wöchentlich Mittwoch 16-18 Bocskai II/47.

O/TST Transnational Security Threats Seminar
Gizem GÜLTEKIN-VÁRKONYI 

Anikó SZALAI
4 24 English

16.02.2026.

02.03.2026.

16.03.2026.

30.03.2026.

13.04.2026.

27.04.2026.

Monday 10:00-14:00 GO Monnet

O/PS-NMAAN Peace Studies Seminar
Gizem GÜLTEKIN-VÁRKONYI 

Anikó SZALAI
4 28 English

from 17 of 

February
Tuesday 10:00-12:00 GO Schuman



O/RMIRPS2 Research Methods in International Relations and Political Sciences 2 Lecture course Gizem GÜLTEKIN-VÁRKONYI 5 28 English

18.02.2026.

11.03.2026.

25.03.2026.

08.04.2026.

13.04.2026.

13.05.2026.

Wednesday 10-14

GO-Schuman

GO-Schuman

GO-Schuman

JK-F11/2.

JK-F11/2.

JK-F11/2.

O/IIEU Introduction to the Institutions of the European Union Lecture course Gizem GÜLTEKIN-VÁRKONYI 5 28 English

16.02.2026.

02.03.2026.

09.03.2026.

23.03.2026.

30.03.2026.

13.04.2026.

Monday 15-19 GO-Schuman

O/ALP Algorithms, Law and Policy Seminar Gizem GÜLTEKIN-VÁRKONYI 2 28 English weekly 

Wednesday

from 17th of 

February

16-17:30 GO-Schuman

Péter KRUZSLICZ

11.03.2026.

18.03.2026.

25.03.2026.

01.04.2026.

Mercredi

9-12

9-12

9-13

9-13

JK-F07.

Sonia MBAREK

16.03.2025.

17.03.2025.

19.03.2025.

20.03.2025.

Lundi

Mardi

Jeudi

Vendredi

9-12

9-12

9-13

9-13

JK-F07.

Identités et diversités Lecture course 5 28 FrenchO/ITDS


