

**Comparative Law Program (Erasmus)  
2025-2026. II. (spring) semester**

Course code	Course title	Assessment (seminar or lecture)	Lecturer(s)	ECTS	Number of hours	Language of the course	Date	Day	Time	Room
O/FSJU	Freedom, Security and Justice within the EU	Lecture course	Krisztina KARSAI	5	24	English	weekly		Coursera-course	
O/EEUH	E-commerce and the EU VAT system	Lecture course	Malgorzata SEK Balázs GYENGE	4	15	English	09.02.2026. 23.02.2026. 09.03.2026. 23.03.2026. 20.04.2026. 04.05.2026.	Monday in every two weeks	12-14	Bocskai 74.
O/EKÜJ	E-Commerce in Business Law	Lecture course	Péter HEGYES Balázs GYENGE Andrea LABANCZ FORRÓNÉ	4	14	English	16.02.2026. 02.03.2026. 16.03.2026. 30.03.2026. 13.04.2026. 27.04.2026. 11.05.2026.	Monday in every two weeks	12-14	Bocskai 74.
O/EUPP	European Public Policy	Lecture course	Edit SOÓS KOZMÁNÉ	5	24	English	weekly	Monday	16-18	Bocskai basement 2.
O/CPPB	Comparative Perspectives on Plea Bargaining	Lecture course	Samantha Joy CHEESMAN	5	24	English	weekly	Wednesday	9-11	Bocskai basement 1.
O/HRB	Human Rights and Business	Lecture course	Anikó SZALAI	5	28	English	weekly	Monday	14-16	JK-206.
O/BNA	Introduction to the International Taxation	Lecture course	Balázs GYENGE Ziemowit KUKULSKI Lukasz STANKIEWICZ	4	15	English	16.02.2026. 23.02.2026. 02.03.2026. 09.03.2026. 16.03.2026. 23.03.2026.	Monday	16-18	Bocskai 74.
O/ILSEWAIM	Institutional and legal system of the EU with the aspect of internal market	Lecture course	Szilvia VÁRADI KERTÉSZNÉ Anita PELLE, Péter KRUZSLICZ, Imola SCHIFFNER	5	24	English	weekly	Tuesday	8-10	JK-204.
O/TLAS	Territorial and local administrative system in Hungary	Lecture course	Judit SIKET	4	20	English	05.03.2026. 26.03.2026. 09.04.2026. 23.04.2026. 07.05.2026.	Thursday	13-17	Bocskai basement 1.
O/EUAT	European Administration	Lecture course	Erzsébet CSATLÓS	5	28	English	19.02.2026. 05.03.2026. 19.03.2026. 26.03.2026. 09.04.2026. 23.04.2026.	Thursday	13-17	Bocskai basement 2.

O/DMDPS	Digital Markets – Digital Platforms	Lecture course	István HARKAI	5	28	English	weekly	Monday	14-16	Bocskai 50.
O/LEDS	Legal Education in Different Legal System	Lecture course	Zsolt NAGY	4	28	English	weekly	Thursday	11-13	Bocskai 48.
O/IEEL	Introduction to the International and European Environmental Law	Lecture course	Orsolya Johanna SZIEBIG-ZSIGMOND	5	30	English	weekly	Tuesday	16-18	JK-201.
O/PPCP	Political Parties in Comparative Perspective	Lecture course	Péter Bence STUMPF	5	28	English	weekly	Wednesday	10-12	Bocskai II/51.
O/LPIE	Legal Problems of International Economic Relations	Lecture course	Csongor István NAGY	5	28	English	weekly	Tuesday	14-16	Bocskai III/80.
O/CLPN	Copyright Law Policy – National and International	Lecture course	Péter MEZEI	5	28	English	weekly	Monday	14-16	JK-211.
O/IPLIER-24	International Private Law and the Law of International Economic Relations	Lecture course	Bálint KOVÁCS	5	28	English	weekly	Wednesday	16-18	JK-209.
O/IILL	Introduction to the International, EU and Hungarian Labour Law	Lecture course	József HAJDÚ Zalán Olivér MÁTÉ	5	28	English	weekly	Thursday	18-20	GO 1.
O/ISIR	Introduction to the Study of International Relations	Lecture course	Krisztina JUHÁSZ	5	15	English	12.02.2026. 26.02.2026. 12.03.2026. 26.03.2026. 16.04.2026. 30.04.2026.	Thursday	10-14	Bocskai III/70.
XO02-EUGLOH- LTalk- IntCultComm	„Let’s Talk – A Course on Intercultural Communication”	Lecture course	László GULYÁS Tamás PONGÓ	5	24	English	weekly	Thursday	8-10	Online
O/TJI	Theory of Judicial Independence	Seminar	Attila BADÓ	5	28	English	weekly	Wednesday	12-14	Bocskai basement 1.
O/PASS	Political Science and the Analysis of Security Services	Lecture course	Béla RÉVÉSZ	4	15	English	weekly	Thursday	11-12	Bocskai 51/B.
O/CSLP	Civil Sector and Law in Practice	Lecture course	Judit TÓTH	4	20	English	weekly	Wednesday	14-16	Bocskai basement 1.
O/CPL	EU Consumer Protection Law	Lecture course	Kitti JOÓNÉ BAKOS	5	14	English	weekly	Wednesday	10-11	Bocskai 41/B.
O/LE	Legal English	Seminar	Sándor HETTINGER	4	28	English	weekly	Friday	8-10	Bocskai basement R6.
O/SED	Stabilité et développement	Lecture course	Péter KRUZSLICZ	5	28	French	11.02.2026. 18.02.2026. 25.02.2026. 04.03.2026.	Mercredi	9-16	JK-F07.
O/EDDR	Eckpfeiler des deutschen Rechts	Lecture course	Ibolya ALMÁSI	5	28	Deutsch	wöchentlich	Mittwoch	16-18	Bocskai II/47.
O/TST	Transnational Security Threats	Seminar	Gizem GÜLTEKIN-VÁRKONYI Anikó SZALAI	4	24	English	16.02.2026. 02.03.2026. 16.03.2026. 30.03.2026. 13.04.2026. 27.04.2026.	Monday	10:00-14:00	GO Monnet
O/PS-NMAAN	Peace Studies	Seminar	Gizem GÜLTEKIN-VÁRKONYI Anikó SZALAI	4	28	English	from 17 of February	Tuesday	10:00-12:00	GO Schuman

O/RMIRPS2	<b>Research Methods in International Relations and Political Sciences 2</b>	Lecture course	Gizem GÜLTEKIN-VÁRKONYI	5	28	English	18.02.2026. 11.03.2026. 25.03.2026. 08.04.2026. 13.04.2026. 13.05.2026.	Wednesday	10-14	GO-Schuman GO-Schuman GO-Schuman JK-F11/2. JK-F11/2. JK-F11/2.
O/IEU	<b>Introduction to the Institutions of the European Union</b>	Lecture course	Gizem GÜLTEKIN-VÁRKONYI	5	28	English	16.02.2026. 02.03.2026. 09.03.2026. 23.03.2026. 30.03.2026. 13.04.2026.	Monday	15-19	GO-Schuman
O/ALP	<b>Algorithms, Law and Policy</b>	Seminar	Gizem GÜLTEKIN-VÁRKONYI	2	28	English	weekly	Wednesday from 17th of February	16-17:30	GO-Schuman
O/ITDS	<b>Identités et diversités</b>	Lecture course	Péter KRUSZLICZ	5	28	French	11.03.2026. 18.03.2026. 25.03.2026. 01.04.2026.	Mercredi	9-12 9-12 9-13 9-13	JK-F07.
			Sonia MBAREK				16.03.2025. 17.03.2025. 19.03.2025. 20.03.2025.		Lundi Mardi Jeudi Vendredi	9-12 9-12 9-13 9-13